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Northern Utilities, Inc.- New Hampshire Division 
2006 - 2007 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE COSTS 

Total Insurance Expense $197.54 

Total Insurance Recovery $0.00 

Vendor Name 

Dispute Resolution 

Dispute Resolution 

Dispute Resolution 

Dispute Resolution 

Total 

Allocation Amount 

50.0% 

NH 

$80.49 

$81.80 

$22.64 

$12.61 

$0.00 

$197.54 

Invoice # 

10017 

10018 

1001 9 

10020 

Total Invoice 

$160.98 

$163.60 

$45.28 

$25.22 

$395.08 

50.0% 0.0% 

ME MA 

$80.49 

$81.80 

$22.64 

$12.61 

$0.00 

$197.54 

$0.00 

$0.00 


