## Attachment A Page 2 of 2

## Northern Utilities, Inc.- New Hampshire Division 2006 - 2007 ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE COSTS

r

		Total Invoice	Allocation Amount		
Vendor Name	Invoice #		50.0% NH	50.0% ME	0.0% MA
Dispute Resolution	10018	\$163.60	\$81.80	\$81.80	
Dispute Resolution	10019	\$45.28	\$22.64	\$22.64	
Dispute Resolution	10020	\$25.22	\$12.61	\$12.61	
			\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total		\$395.08	\$197.54	\$197.54	\$0.00

Total Insurance Expense

\$197.54

**Total Insurance Recovery** \$0.00